
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P M1/2R. Matic 521599 28/0258

 2 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 1P M1/1J. Chapman 499352 19/0148

 3 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2M 8P M2/2/1J. Croser 524919 15/0254

 4 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5P M2/2/1H. Eggleton 520292 12/0196

 5 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 4P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEXT OF KINLOCH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2D. Campbell 549987 3/2220

 2 CHASING CHARLI Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 549972 2/1213

 3 SWEET CITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 552817 2/1209

 4 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4M. Forner 557686 1/0184

 5 BILLY BUTTONS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/3L. Azzopardi 553796 2/1183

 6 BUGATTI BREE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4Y 5/3J. Gatt 548881 2/1179

 7 SUPERSONIC STAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/2J. Gatt 542265 3/2174

 8 YASS QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Chapman 544504 2/0160

 9 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 5P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 3/2154

 10 DAMAGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0147

 11 MR. SOUTHBROOK Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/3J. Chapman 554536 2/1147

 12 VELOCITY ARZEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4G. Goodwin 553386 1/0145

 13 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2141

 14 MURRAY'S MATES Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 6C 5/4R. Tyler 554317 1/0138

 15 ONE FINE FILLY Grade order Grade 5 7C 1Y 4P 5/4J. Callaughan 546436 2/0134

 16 CASPER'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 7P 5/3G. Erwin 542729 2/1120

 17 EXPLOSIVE STARE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4M. Conquest 541905 1/0117

 18 BUSTER SLOY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/0106

 19 MACKTOWN BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/099

 20 MUSTANG FREE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 7Y 5/4G. Katon 550790 1/094

 21 MORE ISSUES 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/284

 22 OUR ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/076

 23 GREYSYND BROCKIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/2G. Katon 544310 3/266

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 1Y 1/2J. Chapman 532708 22/16283

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 1/1D. Smith 532850 14/10288

 3 POPPY JACK 3 Dropping in grade GBN, 21/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 28/20258

 4 MANDO Last start winner BUL, 01/11/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Goodwin 536848 13/6270

 5 ELITE BULLET 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2W. White 550232 6/5177

 6 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 01/11/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 8P 4/1/2D. Smith 546440 8/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TITAN'S GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/0129

 2 MEDIA IMAGE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/10/2022, R1, P

BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1B. Davenport 551067 0/098

 3 MAJOR BAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/078

 4 TIPPING POINT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P M/1G. Hobbs 541351 0/074

 5 GOLDEN ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 557690 0/00

 6 PANAMA SPEED 2 First start M/1C. Proctor 557242 0/00

 7 SINGLETARY First start M/1L. Michael 553027 0/00

 8 EBBY ALOHA First start M/1R. Tyler 555745 0/00

 9 FORMULA EBBY First start M/1R. Tyler 555738 0/00

 10 BLACK DANIELS First start M/1R. Tyler 553411 0/00

 11 ASHFIELD LASS First start M/1C. Proctor 553759 0/00

 12 GARTH ATTACK 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1K. Pedrana 548770 0/033

 13 HEART OF GARTH 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/10/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Pedrana 548772 0/033

 14 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN LIGHT Last start winner RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 547091 5/3246

 2 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Last start winner BUL, 01/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2Y 5P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 3/2154

 3 SIRIUS GAMBLE Last start winner GEL, 18/10/2022, R1 1P 2P 8P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553673 1/0102

 4 SLAM THE DOOR Last start placegetter BUL, 25/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3P. Hutchinson 553825 2/1207

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8165

 6 MACKTOWN BOY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 31/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/099

 7 INSANE FURY 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/3108

 8 FORAN BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1B. Gibbons 552807 8/4156

 9 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2141

 10 UNO KAI 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/2129

 11 SKIBO REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4M 2P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/1125

 12 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Conquest 532965 10/4123

 13 BEGA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Rodgers 540240 8/2119

 14 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R12, P 5P 3Y (FEL)Y 5/3N. Mastapha 547302 2/1118

 15 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1M. Forner 546437 6/5117

 16 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4B. Gibbons 553877 1/0116

 17 TRUNKEY JOHN Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4A. Godden 533462 8/0111

 18 TIRI UGG Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0108

 19 GOT THE FEATURE Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5/4D. Smith 553832 1/0105

 20 BLACK REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3102

 21 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3A. Chiarelli 546464 5/199

 22 ONE SHADOW Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/1A. Pagano 522488 6/590

 23 CRACKERJACK CARR Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R7, M 5M 4P 7M 5/1W. White 526270 11/387

 24 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/284

 25 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2S. Fairbairn 545450 7/284

 26 JUST SPARTAN Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3G. Katon 527329 2/171

 27 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 4P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/071

 28 MCTAVISH Weighted points score BAT, 26/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINBOW PRIDE Last start placegetter BUL, 04/10/2022, R2, P 3P M/1W. Meilak 553857 0/0117

 2 OLLIE IMPACT First start M/1P. Azzopardi 554965 0/00

 3 PANAMA SPEED 1 First start M/1C. Proctor 557242 0/00

 4 FOREVER SPIRIT Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 04/11/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 559956 0/058

 5 GARTH ATTACK 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1K. Pedrana 548770 0/033

 6 HEART OF GARTH 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/10/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Pedrana 548772 0/033

 7 ANGELIC TESS Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/094

 8 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP IT SHORT Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3G. Smith 549074 4/1243

 2 UNO KAI 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6129

 3 MORE GRUNT Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3C. Briffa 541810 2/1168

 4 FORAN BANNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 552807 8/0156

 5 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R12, P 5P 3Y (FEL)Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/0118

 6 INSANE FURY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6108

 7 LETHAL LION Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Durham 546742 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA STYLE Last start winner WPK, 02/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2W. Meilak 550765 3/2210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 01/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8165

 2 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1M. Forner 546437 6/5117

 3 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3102

 4 OUR ISSUES 2 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/076

 5 GREYSYND BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2G. Katon 544310 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALAMITY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 1/1D. Smith 532850 14/10288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS 2 Last start winner BUL, 01/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 7C 2/1/2M. Forner 546439 14/6217

 2 POPPY JACK 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 21/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 28/20258

 3 COWGIRL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/6243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE BULLET 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2W. White 550232 6/5177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENNESSEY Weighted points score SAN, 13/10/2022, R2 8C 5C 2P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533375 23/20153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 01/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 7C 2/1/1M. Forner 546439 14/6217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKIBO REBEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4M 2P 3/1/2B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/5125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COWGIRL ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/5243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO KAI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6129
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